
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP A SESSION 1 (5 MINUTES FREE)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GEORGIA DOME - ATLANTA, GA

ROUND 2 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 21, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - East

ATLANTA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 N. Izzi  812.7791

125 D. Blair  612.8052

50 W. Hahn  512.8243

981 A. Stroupe  812.8834

577 M. Davalos  812.8865

377 C. Pourcel  512.9886

34 M. Goerke  312.9927

74 B. Jesseman  1113.0098

77 S. Clarke  413.0639

159 D. Durham  1113.09810

41 M. Lemoine  613.10411

61 B. Wharton  513.14512

719 V. Friese  713.21513

96 T. Wharton  713.21814

521 K. Gills  413.22315

321 C. Ward  813.23816

247 T. Parks  1113.45917

198 J. Saylor  413.48418

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

981 A. Stroupe  720.1961

34 M. Goerke  720.5492

41 M. Lemoine  620.5873

577 M. Davalos  320.6154

20 N. Izzi  420.6485

377 C. Pourcel  220.7946

74 B. Jesseman  621.0927

50 W. Hahn  421.2678

159 D. Durham  621.3269

61 B. Wharton  1221.32810

321 C. Ward  521.43511

125 D. Blair  1021.50112

77 S. Clarke  421.84913

247 T. Parks  1521.90714

96 T. Wharton  322.16415

521 K. Gills  422.70716

198 J. Saylor  422.77617

719 V. Friese  522.82318

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

377 C. Pourcel  517.5091

981 A. Stroupe  1618.3232

41 M. Lemoine  218.7383

577 M. Davalos  418.7384

20 N. Izzi  518.8525

125 D. Blair  1018.9786

74 B. Jesseman  619.0407

50 W. Hahn  119.0638

34 M. Goerke  1419.0779

159 D. Durham  319.26910

61 B. Wharton  1219.40611

321 C. Ward  919.81712

77 S. Clarke  419.86513

247 T. Parks  1520.11914

719 V. Friese  1320.56515

521 K. Gills  620.59416

96 T. Wharton  520.63817

198 J. Saylor  422.13518

24 B. Metcalfe  124.12719
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